
 

No. JCFTI.47/99/Pt.VII/46 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

Sealed tender in single bid system affixing non-refundable court fee Stamp worth of Rs. 

8.25 (Rupees eight and twenty five paisa) only are invited separately from the reputed 

manufacturers/authorized dealers/authorized distributors/firms for supply and installation of 

items for various Departments of  Dr. Bhupen Hazarika Regional Government Film and 

Television Institute, Sila, Changsari-781101.  

The tender documents and requirement list for all the departments may collect from the 

office of the undersigned during office hours w.e.f. 13.08.2020 or may be downloaded from the 

website www.dbhrgfti.assam.gov.in. Earnest Money must be deposited in a DD in favour of the 

Director, Dr. Bhupen Hazarika Regional Government Film and Television Institute. The 

NIT documents much reached the undersigned on or before 25.08.2020 up to 2.00 P.M. after 

which no tender will be accepted. The quotation will be opened on 25.08.2020 at 2.30 PM in 

presence of the bidders or their authorized representatives, if any. No complaint will be 

entertained and considered on the plea of postal delay or and also no correspondence will be 

made or entertained regarding non-compliance of any terms and conditions and submission of 

documents along with the tenders as required. 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Department Particulars Tender 

Value  

(In Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money  

Tender 

Cost 

(in Rs.) 

1 Applied Acting (Film & 

TV) Department 

Supply and 

installation of 

Audio-Visual 

Items 

2,49,052/- 5,000/- Nil 

2 Library Department Supply and 

installation of 

Library Items 

1,72,950/- 5,000/- Nil 

3 Examination Branch Supply of 

Examination 

Items 

99,900/- 5,000/- Nil 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

 Director,   

Dr. Bhupen Hazarika Regional Government Film and Television Institute, 

Sila, Changsari-781101 

  

http://www.dbhrgfti.assam.gov.in/

	NOTICE INVITING TENDER
	Director,   Dr. Bhupen Hazarika Regional Government Film and Television Institute,

